

S. No.

Dated:....

I have deposited the membership fee of Rs..... vide C.R. No. Dated

Name	Photograph Verification
(IN BLOCK LETTERS)	
Father's Name	
ClassBranch/Section	
Semester	
Enrol. NoDate of Birth	Attested by the Dean/
	Head
Permanent Address	
Mob. No	
Correspondence Address	
F	
E-mail ID.	
	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •

Signature of the student PTO

RULES FOR BOOK BANK Vivekanand Central Library, V B S Purvanchal University, Jaunpur

- 1. Book Bank is a separate section of Vivekanand Central Library containing standard text books in all subjects for the benefits of the students of V B S Purvanchal University, Jaunpur.
- 2. Complete set of recommended books for each semester will be issued to the students from Book Bank for the period of one semester.
- 3. A student can become the member of the Book Bank on payment of Rs.100/- (nonrefundable) as membership fee once per semester.
- 4. Books will be issued on submission of Cashier's receipt and strictly on showing the Valid Current Identity Card/Proof.
- 5. All books shall be returned within 10 days after examination. In case the books are not returned in time, a fine of Re1/- per day per book shall be charged till the book(s) is/are returned. The fine/cost of books shall be deposited in universities cash counter.
- 6. Where books have been marked, defaced, spoiled or damaged, shall at his/her discretion either impose a fine as per the university rules or charge the cost of book(s). In later case the student is liable to replace the book.
- 7. The responsibility for the proper custody of the book(s) is of the member concerned.

I, the undersigned promise to obey all the Library rules for Book Bank in force.